Black Diamond
PUBLIC SCHOOL

Afflialed lo C.B.S.E. New Delhi
(Affillation No.: 330525}

PTA MEMBER LIST
S.N | Parent Mobile No Parent Member Email Id | Grade | Sr | Teacher Teacher Member Email Id
Member No | Members
1 | Mr. Ranjit 9934773587 | raniit456@gmail.com A 1 | Aditi aditibdps@gmail.com
Mandal Abhilasha
Jaiswal
2 Mr. Suraj 7004321293 | surajjmul@gmail.com IB 2 | Bandna bandnabdps@gmail.com
Kumar Kumari
3 Mr. Pranay 7584560697 | prnay754@gmail.com A 3 Preeti Singh | pritisinghbdps@gmail.com
Singh
4 Mr. Ramesh | 8578853909 | ramesh.45@gmail.com lii A 4 Rabindra rksinghbdps@gmail.com
Kumar Kumar Singh
5 Mr. Niraj 9574947810 | piraj kumar@gmail.com | IvA 5 Manish manishbdps@gmail.com’
Kumar Anand
6 Mr. Binod 9635680086 | binod586@gmail.com VA 6 Earnest bobbybdps@gmail.com
Sah Shepherd .
7 Mr. Rajesh 8864031205 | rajesh.singh@gmail.com | VI A 7 Amit Kumar | amitkumarchoudhri@gmail.com
Kumar
8 Mr. Dilip 8084774688 | dilipS68@gmail.com Vii A 8 Pankaj pankajbdps@gmail.com
Singh Kumar Singh
9 Mr. Ranjit 6202647967 | ranjit singh@gmail.com | ViiiA |9 Kamal Lata | kamallatabdps@gmail.com
Singh
10 | Mr. Ranjay 6299609526 | ranjay999@gmail.com ViiiB | 10 | Sachin sachin55kr@gmail.com
Singh Kumar
r
SECRETA Principal
BLACK DIAMOND PUBLIC SCHN" BLACK DIAIOND PYBLIC SCROOL

AT.- GADI-KATAUNA, PO.- KATAUNA, DIST, JAMUI, BIHAR-811313
Website: www.bdpsjamui.in, E-mail: jamuibdps@gmail.com
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